—_

© © N o A W N

-_—
©

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

General Manager

Power Systems Manager
Water Resources Manager
Project Manager
Administrative Manager
Project Manager
Maintenance Manager
Operations Manager
Compliance Manager

Supervising Electrical
Technician

Information Systems Manager

Communications Manager
Principal Engineer
General Manager
Senior Operator
Operator

General Manager
Operator
Operator

Hydro Engineer
Operator
Working Foreman
General Manager
General Manager
Finance Manager
Operator
Operator
Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Linda County Water District
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

Browns Valley Irrigation District

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
North Yuba Water District

Olivehurst Public Utility District

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

Department

General Fund
Power Systems
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems

Power Systems

General Fund
General Fund
Power Systems
Admin

Power Systems
Power Systems
Administration
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Public Works
Administration
General Fund
Power Systems
Power Systems

Power Systems

Total Wages

$245,570
$208,414
$184,539
$183,802
$173,176
$173,176
$166,177
$166,165
$161,240
$157,203

$151,622
$150,526
$149,066
$146,858
$146,273
$144,789
$142,055
$140,612
$140,186
$139,842
$139,775
$139,770
$139,038
$138,433
$138,274
$137,805
$136,453
$135,060

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$71,791
$60,817
$60,941
$57,403
$59,253
$46,231
$46,242
$54,690
$60,495
$54,627

$59,055
$45,372
$40,050
$30,009
$48,543
$44,680
$33,348
$37,771
$44,662
$45,234
$38,002
$53,441
$44,056

$5,405
$37,024
$47,795
$44,681
$44,624



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.

41.

42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

54.
55.
56.
57.

Electrician

Operations Manager

Plant Mechanic

Human Resources Manager
Electrician

Plant Mechanic

Hydro Maintenance Worker

Information Systems
Administrator

Hydro Engineer
Power Contracts Administrator
Supervising Hydrographer

Information Security
Administrator

Procurement & Contracts
Administrator

Compliance Engineer

Plant Mechanic

Plant Mechanic

Working Foreman

Ww Plant Supervisor

Gl Accountant

Leadman

Operations Manager

Safety Records Coordinator
Administrative Services Office
Peripheral Facilities Caretaker

Wastewater Treatment Facility
Chief Plant Operator

Office Manager
Hydro Maintenance Worker
Associate Accountant

Financial Manager

Yuba County Water Agency
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

Yuba County Water Agency

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Linda County Water District
Yuba County Water Agency
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Olivehurst Public Utility District

Browns Valley Irrigation District
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Olivehurst Public Utility District

Power Systems
Administration
Power Systems
General Fund

Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems

General Fund

Power Systems
General Fund
Power Systems

General Fund

Power Systems

Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Sewer

General Fund
Utility
Administration
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems

Utility

Administration
Power Systems
General Fund

Administration

$133,597
$131,044
$130,836
$128,957
$124,951
$124,364
$122,951
$122,382

$121,106
$117,806
$117,456
$113,176

$112,806

$111,529
$110,684
$110,400
$103,707
$101,657
$98,470
$97,607
$97,479
$96,252
$95,118
$94,731
$93,665

$92,122
$90,893
$90,007
$89,746

$43,748
$17,575
$46,210
$55,688
$52,630
$43,379
$50,943
$54,711

$27,549
$37,149
$53,511
$49,612

$52,530

$39,686
$41,339
$41,337
$43,407
$37,151
$22,682
$17,463

$3,623
$42,136
$40,336
$32,043
$28,025

$27,764
$46,495
$30,724
$19,134



58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Hydro Engineer

Electrical Technician

Gis Technician

Information Systems Analyst
Senior Ditch Tender
Operations Manager
Battalion Chief

Senior Ditch Tender
Foreman

Hydrographer
Administrative Coordinator

Office Manager/Human
Resource Coordinator

Fire Captain

Water T&D Specialist
District Secretary

Fire Engineer

Utility Operator llI
Utility Operator llI
Water T&D Specialist

Water Treatment Plant
Operator

Water T&D Specialist
Information Systems Analyst
Operator

Utility Operator llI

Operator

Public Information Specialist
Utility Worker
Administrative Technician
Administrative Technician

Distribution System Operator

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Yuba County Water Agency
Linda County Water District
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Olivehurst Public Utility District

Olivehurst Public Utility District
North Yuba Water District
Linda County Water District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
North Yuba Water District
Olivehurst Public Utility District

North Yuba Water District
Yuba County Water Agency
Linda County Water District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Linda County Water District
Yuba County Water Agency
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

Browns Valley Irrigation District

Power Systems
Power Systems
Administration
General Fund
General Fund
Administration
Fire

General Fund
Water

Power Systems
General Fund

Administration

Fire

Water Treatment

Admin
Fire

Utility
Utility

Water Treatment

Utility

Water Treatment

General Fund
Sewer

Utility

Sewer

General Fund
Utility

Power Systems
General Fund

Utility

$87,866
$86,430
$83,388
$83,128
$81,002
$80,694
$80,405
$80,327
$80,073
$79,725
$79,597
$79,419

$79,206
$74,169
$72,466
$71,887
$70,044
$69,257
$68,906
$66,846

$66,185
$66,130
$65,365
$65,181
$64,515
$63,718
$63,262
$62,073
$62,061
$61,775

$19,990
$27,592
$19,506
$45,738
$36,819
$16,857

$0
$43,202
$31,902
$21,582
$28,888
$16,693

$24,035
$37,879
$24,857

$8,718
$21,409
$21,794
$37,475
$21,238

$36,743
$41,843
$33,928
$20,690
$34,287
$18,174
$25,650
$40,859
$40,221
$14,181



88.

89.
90.

91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Administrative Assistant Public
Works

Maintenance Worker I

Water Treatment Plant
Operator

Operator

Park Maintenance Coordinator
Distribution System Operator
Staff Accountant

Accounting Specialist

Finance Manager
Superintendent

Plant Mechanic

Utility Worker

Fire Engineer

Olivehurst Public Utility District

Linda County Water District
Olivehurst Public Utility District

Linda County Water District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Yuba County Water Agency
Olivehurst Public Utility District
North Yuba Water District
Cordua Irrigation District

Yuba County Water Agency
Browns Valley Irrigation District

Olivehurst Public Utility District

Administration

Water
Utility

Water

Parks And Recreation
Utility

General Fund
Administration
Public Works
Maintenance

Power Systems
Utility

Fire

$61,768

$61,734
$61,716

$60,838
$59,866
$58,999
$58,922
$58,471
$58,376
$57.416
$57,081
$56,775
$56,310

$21,945

$28,351
$23,170

$28,549

$0
$25,847
$17,791
$16,717
$17,496
$29,707
$18,595
$25,537
$12,249



