	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$245,570	\$71,791
2.	Power Systems Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$208,414	\$60,817
3.	Water Resources Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$184,539	\$60,941
4.	Project Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$183,802	\$57,403
5.	Administrative Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$173,176	\$59,253
6.	Project Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$173,176	\$46,231
7.	Maintenance Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$166,177	\$46,242
8.	Operations Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$166,165	\$54,690
9.	Compliance Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$161,240	\$60,495
10.	Supervising Electrical Technician		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$157,203	\$54,627
11.	Information Systems Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$151,622	\$59,055
12.	Communications Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$150,526	\$45,372
13.	Principal Engineer		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$149,066	\$40,050
14.	General Manager		Linda County Water District	Admin	\$146,858	\$30,009
15.	Senior Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$146,273	\$48,543
16.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$144,789	\$44,680
17.	General Manager		Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$142,055	\$33,348
18.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$140,612	\$37,771
19.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$140,186	\$44,662
20.	Hydro Engineer		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$139,842	\$45,234
21.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$139,775	\$38,002
22.	Working Foreman		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$139,770	\$53,441
23.	General Manager		North Yuba Water District	Public Works	\$139,038	\$44,056
24.	General Manager		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$138,433	\$5,405
25.	Finance Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$138,274	\$37,024
26.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$137,805	\$47,795
27.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$136,453	\$44,681
28.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$135,060	\$44,624

29.	Electrician	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$133,597	\$43,748
30.	Operations Manager	Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$131,044	\$17,575
31.	Plant Mechanic	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$130,836	\$46,210
32.	Human Resources Manager	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$128,957	\$55,688
33.	Electrician	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$124,951	\$52,630
34.	Plant Mechanic	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$124,364	\$43,379
35.	Hydro Maintenance Worker	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$122,951	\$50,943
36.	Information Systems Administrator	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$122,382	\$54,711
37.	Hydro Engineer	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$121,106	\$27,549
38.	Power Contracts Administrator	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$117,806	\$37,149
39.	Supervising Hydrographer	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$117,456	\$53,511
40.	Information Security Administrator	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$113,176	\$49,612
41.	Procurement & Contracts Administrator	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$112,806	\$52,530
42.	Compliance Engineer	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$111,529	\$39,686
43.	Plant Mechanic	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$110,684	\$41,339
44.	Plant Mechanic	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$110,400	\$41,337
45.	Working Foreman	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$103,707	\$43,407
46.	Ww Plant Supervisor	Linda County Water District	Sewer	\$101,657	\$37,151
47.	Gl Accountant	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$98,470	\$22,682
48.	Leadman	Browns Valley Irrigation District	Utility	\$97,607	\$17,463
49.	Operations Manager	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$97,479	\$3,623
50.	Safety Records Coordinator	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$96,252	\$42,136
51.	Administrative Services Office	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$95,118	\$40,336
52.	Peripheral Facilities Caretaker	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$94,731	\$32,043
53.	Wastewater Treatment Facility Chief Plant Operator	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$93,665	\$28,025
54.	Office Manager	Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$92,122	\$27,764
55.	Hydro Maintenance Worker	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$90,893	\$46,495
56.	Associate Accountant	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$90,007	\$30,724
57.	Financial Manager	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$89,746	\$19,134

87.	Distribution System Operator	Browns Valley Irrigation District	Utility	\$61,775	\$14,181
86.	Administrative Technician	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$62,061	\$40,221
85.	Administrative Technician	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$62,073	\$40,859
84.	Utility Worker	Browns Valley Irrigation District	Utility	\$63,262	\$25,650
83.	Public Information Specialist	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$63,718	\$18,174
82.	Operator	Linda County Water District	Sewer	\$64,515	\$34,287
81.	Utility Operator III	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$65,181	\$20,690
80.	Operator	Linda County Water District	Sewer	\$65,365	\$33,928
79.	Information Systems Analyst	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$66,130	\$41,843
78.	Water T&D Specialist	North Yuba Water District	Water Treatment	\$66,185	\$36,743
77.	Water Treatment Plant Operator	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$66,846	\$21,238
76.	Water T&D Specialist	North Yuba Water District	Water Treatment	\$68,906	\$37,475
75.	Utility Operator III	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$69,257	\$21,794
74.	Utility Operator III	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$70,044	\$21,409
73.	Fire Engineer	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$71,887	\$8,718
72.	District Secretary	Linda County Water District	Admin	\$72,466	\$24,857
71.	Water T&D Specialist	North Yuba Water District	Water Treatment	\$74,169	\$37,879
70.	Fire Captain	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$79,206	\$24,035
69.	Office Manager/Human Resource Coordinator	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$79,419	\$16,693
68.	Administrative Coordinator	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$79,597	\$28,888
67.	Hydrographer	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$79,725	\$21,582
66.	Foreman	Linda County Water District	Water	\$80,073	\$31,902
65.	Senior Ditch Tender	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$80,327	\$43,202
64.	Battalion Chief	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$80,405	\$0
63.	Operations Manager	Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$80,694	\$16,857
62.	Senior Ditch Tender	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$81,002	\$36,819
61.	Information Systems Analyst	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$83,128	\$45,738
60.	Gis Technician	Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$83,388	\$19,506
59.	Electrical Technician	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$86,430	\$27,592

88.	Administrative Assistant Public Works	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$61,768	\$21,945
89.	Maintenance Worker II	Linda County Water District	Water	\$61,734	\$28,351
90.	Water Treatment Plant Operator	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$61,716	\$23,170
91.	Operator	Linda County Water District	Water	\$60,838	\$28,549
92.	Park Maintenance Coordinator	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Parks And Recreation	\$59,866	\$0
93.	Distribution System Operator	Browns Valley Irrigation District	Utility	\$58,999	\$25,847
94.	Staff Accountant	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$58,922	\$17,791
95.	Accounting Specialist	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$58,471	\$16,717
96.	Finance Manager	North Yuba Water District	Public Works	\$58,376	\$17,496
97.	Superintendent	Cordua Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$57,416	\$29,707
98.	Plant Mechanic	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$57,081	\$18,595
99.	Utility Worker	Browns Valley Irrigation District	Utility	\$56,775	\$25,537
100.	Fire Engineer	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$56,310	\$12,249